2022-08-28  1/3
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
Estrong
Emergency Stop
Data Sheet
Estong is an emergency stop used to
stop unsafe machine function in order

 EME RG ENCY STOP
2022-08-28 2/3  1SXU172083G0201
Ordering Information
Description  Material Housing   Order code
Estrong, ½ NPT Stainless Steel   2TLA050220R1020
Estrong, ½ NPT, with protection shroud Stainless Steel   2TLA050220R1422
Estrong, ½ NPT, 24VDC LED Stainless Steel   2TLA050220R1222
Estrong, ½ NPT, 115VAC LED Stainless Steel   2TLA050220R1223
Estrong, ½ NPT, 230VAC LED Stainless Steel   2TLA050220R1224
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Accessories
Description  Material Housing   Order code
½ NPT Cable Gland Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0001
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Additional information can be found in the Estrong Product Manual.
Technical Data
Manufacturer